
FAY JONES SCHOOL OF ARCHITECTURE AND DESIGN
DESIGN CAMP SCHEDULE — FAYETTEVILLE CAMP 1 & 2 *actual times, activities and tours may vary

SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY

8:00 Breakfast Breakfast Breakfast Breakfast Breakfast In Studio

8:55 Student Drop Off Student Drop Off Student Drop Off Student Drop Off Student Drop Off
Out of Studio (tours, field trips, site 
visits, presentations)

9:00 Introductions, Studio Set Up  Bus leaves for Field Trip Overnight Camp Only

9:30 Community Events

10:00

10:30

11:00

11:30

12:00

12:30

1:00

1:30 Project Introduction

2:00

2:30

3:00 Discussion of Design Professions Return to UA Presentation: College Preparation

4:00 Student Check‐In Student Pick Up Student Pick Up Student Pick Up Student Pick Up Student Pick Up

4:30 Orientation Walk back to dorms Walk back to dorms Walk back to dorms Walk back to dorms Check out of Dorms by 6:00 pm

5:00 Dinner Dinner Dinner Dinner Dinner

6:30 Evening Activity Evening Activity‐ discover Dickson Street Evening Activity‐ movie night Evening Activity‐ swimming at HPER Evening Activity‐ option night

8:00 Free Time In Dorms Free Time In Dorms Free Time In Dorms Free Time In Dorms Free Time In Dorms (Exact dates, duration and location vary by

10:00 Meeting Meeting Meeting Meeting Meeting camp location.)

10:30 In rooms‐ lights out
by 11:00 In rooms‐ lights out by 11:00 In rooms‐ lights out by 11:00 In rooms‐ lights out by 11:00 In rooms‐ lights out by 11:00

Tour of Crystal Bridges in studio groups

Project Design Time

Sketching Introduction

Introductory Design Projects

Cooper Chapel: Discussion of Fay Jones, 
sketching

Lunch

Scale Activity

Design Firm Tour

Project Work Time

Campus Tour Project Work Time

Project Work Time: Model Making

Lunch in Vol Walker

Pin‐up in Gallery
Studio Clean‐up

Project Production and Documentation

Reception for students and 
parents/educators

Lunch at Fulbright Dining HallLunch in Vol Walker

Tour of Vol Walker Hall
Project Site Visit

Lunch at Fulbright Dining Hall


