## FAY JONES SCHOOL OF ARCHITECTURE AND DESIGN

## **DESIGN CAMP SCHEDULE** — **FAYETTEVILLE CAMP 1 & 2** \*actual times, activities and tours may vary

In Studio

Out of Studio (tours, field trips, site visits, presentations) Overnight Camp Only Community Events

	SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY
8:00		Breakfast	Breakfast	Breakfast	Breakfast	Breakfast
8:55		Student Drop Off	Student Drop Off	Student Drop Off	Student Drop Off	Student Drop Off
9:00		Introductions, Studio Set Up	Project Design Time	Bus leaves for Field Trip	Campus Tour	Project Work Time
9:30		Introductory Design Projects		Cooper Chapel: Discussion of Fay Jones, sketching		
10:00			Project Site Visit			
10:30		Tour of Vol Walker Hall				
11:00						
11:30		Lunch in Vol Walker	Lunch at Fulbright Dining Hall	Lunch	Lunch at Fulbright Dining Hall	Lunch in Vol Walker
12:00		Lunch III voi vvaikei	Lunch at ruibiight bhinig rian	Luncii	Editor at Fulbright Diffing Hall	Editor III voi vvaikei
12:30		Sketching Introduction  Project Introduction	Project Work Time	Tour of Crystal Bridges in studio groups	Project Work Time: Model Making	Project Production and Documentation
1:00						
1:30						Pin-up in Gallery Studio Clean-up
2:00		Scale Activity  Discussion of Design Professions				
2:30			Design Firm Tour			Reception for students and parents/educators
3:00				Return to UA	Presentation: College Preparation	
4:00	Student Check-In	Student Pick Up	Student Pick Up	Student Pick Up	Student Pick Up	Student Pick Up
4:30	Orientation	Walk back to dorms	Walk back to dorms	Walk back to dorms	Walk back to dorms	Check out of Dorms by 6:00 pm
5:00	Dinner	Dinner	Dinner	Dinner	Dinner	
6:30	Evening Activity	Evening Activity- discover Dickson Street	Evening Activity- movie night	Evening Activity- swimming at HPER	Evening Activity- option night	
8:00	Free Time In Dorms	Free Time In Dorms	Free Time In Dorms	Free Time In Dorms	Free Time In Dorms	
10:00	Meeting	Meeting	Meeting	Meeting	Meeting	
10:30	In rooms- lights out by 11:00	In rooms- lights out by 11:00	In rooms- lights out by 11:00	In rooms- lights out by 11:00	In rooms- lights out by 11:00	